
Aloft Philadelphia Downtown $239

Best Western PLUS, Philadelphia 
Convention Center Hotel

$259

Courtyard by Marriott, Downtown $267

Doubletree by Hilton Hotel, Center City $233

Embassy Suites Philadelphia Center City $248

Four Points by Sheraton, Center City $259

Hampton Inn Philadelphia Center City, 
Convention Center

$199

Hilton Garden Inn, Center City $221

Hilton Philadelphia at Penn’s Landing $233

Holiday Inn Express Midtown $219

Holiday Inn Express Philadelphia,  
Penn’s Landing

$179

Home2 Suites by Hilton Philadelphia, 
Convention Center

$229

Hyatt at The Bellevue $279

Kimpton Hotel Monaco Philadelphia $289

Kimpton Hotel Palomar Philadelphia $289

Le Méridien Philadelphia $275

Loews Philadelphia Hotel $244

Philadelphia Marriott Downtown $267

Residence Inn by Marriott Center City $267

Ritz-Carlton Philadelphia $282

Sheraton Philadelphia Downtown $254

Sheraton Philadelphia Society Hill $214

Sofitel Philadelphia Hotel $277

Sonesta Philadelphia Rittenhouse Square
Reduced rate available until July 31

$222*/ 
$237

The Franklin Hotel at Independence Park $256

The Logan $293

The Warwick Hotel, Rittenhouse Square $259

The Westin Philadelphia $275

The Windsor Suites $229

Wyndham Philadelphia Historic District $224
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Aloft Philadelphia Airport $174

Courtyard by Marriott, Airport $239

DoubleTree by Hilton Philadelphia Airport $185

Embassy Suites Philadelphia Airport $209

Four Points by Sheraton, Airport $174

Hampton Inn Philadelphia Airport $169

Philadelphia Airport Marriott $249

Renaissance Philadelphia Airport $199

Sheraton Suites Philadelphia Airport $174

36
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34
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35

39

40

42

41

44 45

13 23

Montgomery

Chester
NEW JERSEY

Philadelphia

4 km

2 mi
95

95

76

676

Airport

Downtown

City Line Avenue

South Philadelphia

University 
City

Courtyard by Marriott, City Avenue $169

Courtyard by Marriott, Philadelphia 
South at The Navy Yard

$239

Holiday Inn Philadelphia Stadium $229

SOUTH PHILADELPHIA 

CITY LINE AVENUE

1

2

3

1

2 
3 

Walk to convention center.

AIRPORT UNIVERSITY CITY

Philadelphia Hotel Information

• Questions? Contact OnPeak, the official IACP 2017 
housing partner, at iacphotels@onpeak.com or 
1.866.524.7456.

• For public transportation information visit 
theIACPconference.org.

Walk to Convention Center          

Shuttle Service Provided

Subway Station

Subway Line

Suburban Train Station

Jefferson Train Station

KEY

S

J *Rate is available for a limited time. 

Rates as of 7/20/17. Rates are subject to change. 

Book early for best rates and selection at theiacpconference.org. 

Homewood Suites by Hilton, University City $224

Sheraton Philadelphia, University City $205

The Study at University City $239

43

44

45


