

Philadelphia Hotel Information

Book early for best rates and selection at theiacpconference.org.

- Questions? Contact OnPeak, the official IACP 2017 housing partner, at iacphotels@onpeak.com or 1.866.524.7456.
- For public transportation information visit theIACPconference.org.

*Rate is available for a limited time.





Rates as of 7/20/17. Rates are subject to change.	J Jefferson Train Station	CITY LINE AVENUE
DOWNTOWN		1 Courtyard by Marriott, City Avenue \$169
71. 121.	5	SOUTH PHILADELPHIA
THE REGISTRATION FROM THE ST. RT. 576		Courtyard by Marriott, Philadelphia South at The Navy Yard
WINTER ST. LOGAN	Walk to convention center.	3 Holiday Inn Philadelphia Stadium \$229
SQUARE 24	10 9 FRANKLIN SQUARE	
CHERRY ST.	PENNSYLVANIA CONVENTION	14
ARCH ST. 32	4 CENTER	
JFK BLVD.	15 11 FILBERT ST.	33
СІТУ	22 21 51	
MARKET ST. LUDLOW ST.	MARKET ST.	S BLVD.
CHESTNUT ST.	CHESTNUT ST.	17 (28) Shewn 100
SANSOMST.	SANSOM ST.	ST.
WALNUT ST.	WALNUT ST.	25 is
RITTENHOUSE SOUARE IS	SQUARE	POCK 21
2200 2011 1971 1971 1971	7 HAS HAS HAS SHE	H H C

4 Aloft Philadelphia Downtown	\$239
Best Western PLUS, Philadelphia Convention Center Hotel	\$259
6 Courtyard by Marriott, Downtown	\$267
7 Doubletree by Hilton Hotel, Center City	\$233
8 Embassy Suites Philadelphia Center City	\$248
9 Four Points by Sheraton, Center City	\$259
Hampton Inn Philadelphia Center City, Convention Center	\$199
11 Hilton Garden Inn, Center City	\$221
12 Hilton Philadelphia at Penn's Landing	\$233
13 Holiday Inn Express Midtown	\$219

Holiday Inn Express Philadelphia, Penn's Landing	\$179
Home2 Suites by Hilton Philadelphia, Convention Center	\$229
16 Hyatt at The Bellevue	\$279
17 Kimpton Hotel Monaco Philadelphia	\$289
18 Kimpton Hotel Palomar Philadelphia	\$289
19 Le Méridien Philadelphia	\$275
20 Loews Philadelphia Hotel	\$244
21 Philadelphia Marriott Downtown	\$267
22 Residence Inn by Marriott Center City	\$267
23 Ritz-Carlton Philadelphia	\$282

24 Sheraton Philadelphia Downtown					\$254			
25 Sheraton Philadelphia Society Hill					\$214			
26 Sofitel Philadelphia Hotel					\$277			
Sonesta Philadelphia Rittenhouse Square Reduced rate available until July 31					\$22 \$23	- ,		
28 The F	ranklin F	lotel at	Indep	enden	ice l	Park	\$25	6
29 The L	ogan						\$29	3
30 The V	Varwick I	Hotel, I	Rittenh	ouse :	Squ	are	\$25	9
31 The V	Vestin Ph	iladelp	hia				\$27	5
32 The V	Vindsor S	Suites					\$22	9
33 Wyndham Philadelphia Historic District					\$22	4		

AIRPORT				
38	34 Aloft Philadelphia Airport	\$174		
34 42	35 Courtyard by Marriott, Airport	\$239		
95	55 DoubleTree by Hilton Philadelphia Airport	\$185		
39 35 37	57 Embassy Suites Philadelphia Airport 58 Four Points by Sheraton, Airport			
		40 Philadelphia Airport Marriott	\$249	
	41 Renaissance Philadelphia Airport	\$199		
41 40	42 Sheraton Suites Philadelphia Airport	\$174		

UNIV	'ERSIT	Y CITY						
MAR	KET ST.							
	LOW ST.					44		45
41 ST		S 40 ST.	S 39 ST.	2 38 ST.	S 37 ST.	S 36 ST.	S 34 ST.	S 33 ST.
43	NUT ST.							
							Ц	
43 Ho	43 Homewood Suites by Hilton, University City							\$224
44 Sheraton Philadelphia, University City					\$205			
45 The Study at University City					\$239			